
Your exhibits wrapped in our years of experience

UK SHIPPING 
TARIFF

Appointed by M and H Media Ltd as their Official 

Freight Forwarder & On-site Handling Contractor

Museums & Heritage Show 2026
13th - 14th May 2026 | Olympia, London, UK
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Inbound & Outbound Tariff

CONSOLIDATION SERVICE VIA OUR FELTHAM WAREHOUSE

From our Feltham warehouse to delivered stand at MUSEUMS & 
HERITAGE SHOW 2026

£75.00 per cbm | Minimum 2 cbm

Collection from stand & re-delivery to our Feltham warehouse

£75.00 per cbm | Minimum 2 cbm

Collection from / re-delivery to your premises 

Price available on request

EMPTY CASE STORAGE 

Removal, storage & return of empty packing cases (off-site) 
£75.00 per cbm | Minimum 3 cbm

CONSIGNMENT SERVICE FEE

Consignment Service Fee  
£65.00 per consignment / exhibitor

ADDITIONAL ON-SITE SERVICES 

Labour, Forklift or Crane Hire 
Rates available on request

OVERTIME

Weekdays (17:00 hrs – 22:00 hrs) 
+50 %

Saturdays  
+50 %

Sundays / Bank Holidays  
100 %

Over-night (22:00 hrs – 08:00 hrs) 
100 %

 
All rates apply to non-hazardous cargo with individual weights and 
dimensions not exceeding L300 x W200 x H200 cms | 2000 kgs. Should 
you intend to send any hazardous or out of gauge items, please contact us 
in advance for further advice & individual handling rates.

All rates detailed are subject to VAT charged at the prevailing rate at time 
of invoice.

http://premiershowfreight.com


www.premiershowfreight.com	 3

For further information or assistance, please do not 

hesitate to contact one of our Premier team:

Contact us

Our Freight Memberships Awards & Accreditations

Jim Huggins 
t:	 +44 (0) 20 3256 1271 
e:	 jim@premiershowfreight.com

Joanne Curtis 
t:	 +44 (0) 20 3256 1278 
e:	 joanne@premiershowfreight.com

http://premiershowfreight.com
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